Empresa:
CNPJ:
Calculo:
Competéncia:

Codigo
392
456
444
447
373

DGX TERCEIRIZACAO DE SERVICOS EIRELI
20596423000123

Folha Mensal

10/2023

Nome do empregado

LETICIA GOMES GARCIA
LUZIANE BRITO SANTOS
MORGANNA GABRIELLY PEREIRA
WANEIDE FERNANDES MENDES
WHENDLLA CARNEIRO ROCHA

RELAGAO DE CREDITO EM CONTA

Banco
237
237
237
237
237

Pagina:
Emissdo:
Horas:
Agéncia Numero conta
590- 69527-0
3860- 753760-3
5481-0 7878-6
257- 14628-5
5473-9 1925-9

1/2

07/11/2023

11:53:16

Valor
1.447,51
1.445,96
1.445,96
1.495,96
1.553,64

7389,03



